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ZgtgqA 105 Lawrence Ave., S. H.
opposire Dominick Ct. Map G-10

$324 ,900

Lot: 100 x 150 Lor 29 B1k 4506
Ranch,stratolite fr,brick,comp. rf ,22O VS

4 lst-8-ch,1r,dr,kj-t,2 lavs,4 brs,2 baths,fam.rm w/fp,
open Redwood deck overlooking wooded setting-

Attic-pull-down stai,rs ltZ x 0O

Bsmt-out. ent.
FA:Gas 2 zone Central A.C.
2-car oversized blt-in garage,paved dr'lve
L-52.2 8-115.5 '80 Rate 3.39 Taxes $5685.03 Poss:
60 or 90 days. Sewer easement entire width rear of
ppry. ALL NEGO & APPTS THRU LR. Nego item, dr chand.
Exquisite unique & custom contemporary ranch-al1
thermopane windows-abundance of soffit lighting-
extra wide circular driveway-sPacious foyer w/ceramic
tile floor-combination 1r & dr w/caEhedral ceiling &

sliding door to a L2 x 60 foot deck which runs the
length of the home w/stairs to the yard. Family rm.
w/cathedral ceiling & floor to ceiling brick wa11
containing raised hearth fireplace also random width

SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION over
- -- 
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Ov-ners c/o L.R. ALL APPOINTMENTS THRU L'R.
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R'lo5 Lawrence Ave,SH 8-2-2-2 lavs 4 brq $324'900



29L944 105 Lawrence Ave., S. H. $324,900

Page 2ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

pegged flooring-ultra modern designer all formica
kitchen featuring: double sink with garbage disposaL
thermador double self cleaning electric ovenrsurfaclJ
range w/gril"l & broiler,Universal Waste King over-
sized d/w,fu1l formica surface & backsplash w/special
inlaid cutting board & Nutone mixing centerroodles of
adjustable cabinet shelves,Iazy susans & pullout por
storage trays-custom english ceramic tile floor-1arge
eat-in area w/thermopane sliding door leading to the
Redwood deck-intercom center. Laundry off kitchen
w/sink,toilet, & washer & dryer hookup, Large billard
room off kitchen could also serve as bedroom or office.
Redrorood deck has double BBQ, intereom,outside lighting,
telephone jacks & electricity. Guest powder room off
foyer w/custom tiled floor & hanging formica vanity.
Main bath w/penny ceramic tile on walls & floor also
double vanity w/formica sinks. Master bedroom has shoe
'closet,walk-in closet,dressing area (w /formica sinlc)
Master bath w/sta11 showerrsunken tub,bidet & vanitl
sink. Budd vaccum system-Jason r^/ater sof tner (...,ta!!
automatic lawn sprinkler system & exterior lights on
timers-2 Honeywell electrostatic air filters-oversized
2 car garage w/radio controlled doors-privacy fencing.
Many quality plantings & shrubs. Burglar,fire & smoke
alarm system.
Deerfield GS, Millburn Jr., Millburn HS, St. Rose of
Lima Paro. Short Hills RR Sta.
Subject to errors & omissions.
LO/27/BO )- y.r. warranby incl. For debail-s eaLI L.B.
l{ake sure -.'or: inspecb bhis home Loday. Frr.bure availabil-
ity r"ril-I be Limibed.

LO/T9/SO Nego.ibems: Cogpen i.n rear gard 8* refrigei:abor.
Deck is noL Redwood buL reduood sbained-.
&/LA/BO ?1. bry to nake appbs a day aheacl.
screen Four cusLom+rs carefu-Ily.
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